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Our Purpose 
We seek to grow each student to become a person of 

character who is inspired by excellence and adaptability, 
whose life is modelled on that of Jesus, and who,  

through courage, creativity, compassion and citizenship, 
strives to create a better world. 

What Week Is It? 
 

Term 1 2024 

Week Commencing Term 
Week Number 

Week A 
or 

Week B 
Monday 29 January 2024 
- Years 7, 11 and 12 commence TUE 30 JAN 

- Years 1 to 6 and 8 to 10 commence WED 31 JAN 

- Kindergarten commence THU 1 FEB 

1 B 

Monday 5 February 2024 2 A 

Monday 12 February 2024 3 B 

Monday 19 February 2024 4 A 

Monday 26 February 2024 5 B 

Monday 4 March 2024 6 A 

Monday 11 March 2024 7 B 

Monday 18 March 2024 8 A 

Monday 25 March 2024 
- Friday 29 March Good Friday Public Holiday  9 B 

Monday 1 April 2024 
- Monday 1 April Easter Monday Public Holiday 10 A 

Monday 8 April 2024 11 B 
 


